
Date: 06-03-24 
BITT-P/NOTICE/2023 - 24/ |l090¢ 

1.Civil Engineering 

Regarding Employment Drive schedule with M/s Aspen Enggicon Pvt. Ltd. 
On 9" March, 2024 for Diploma Holder ( Passing Year -2022, 2023 & 2024) 

3. Electrical Engineering 

With reference to letter no, JUT -651 /2021/307, Dated: 05.03.2024 sent by Jharkhand University of 

Technology, Ranchi and the subject cited above, Jharkhand University of Technology, Ranchi is 
organizing a Campus Placement for Diploma students in the following Branches: 

Princ1pal 
PrincinaPT Polytechnir 

5. Electronics and communication Engincering 

BITT Polytechnic 

Copy to, 
1. 

3 

The placement drive is schedule on 9 March, 2024 at 10:00 AM in premises of Jharkhand University 
of Technology, Ranchi. The process of placement is through presentation and followed by interview. 

Details of the company is attached herewith for your kind information. 

2. Principal 

4 

5. 

7 

Getlatu, Ranch1 

8 

9. 

Hon'ble Chairman, BITTGOI 

Assistant Registrar 

6 Accounts Department 

BITT POLYTECHNIC 

All HoDs 

Getlatu, Ranchi- 835217 

Controller of Examinations 

Workshops 

(UNIT-BITT) 

Library 
Notice Board 

10. Website 
11. File 

NOTICE 

2. Computer Science 

4. Electrical & EIlectronics Engineering 



SI.No. 
1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name of the OrganizationAspen Enggicon Pvt. Ltd. 
CIN No. 

Details of the Company 

Total No. of Employee 
Turn Over 
Locations 

Course Name 

Roles & Responsibility 
Branch Required 
Age Bar 

Percentage 
Year of Passing 
Job Details 

Salary and Benefits 

No. of Candidates 

Date of lnterview 

U45303JH2015PTCO03010 

22 

5 Crore 
Ranchi, Jharkhand. 

Electrical, ECE, CS, Civil. 

Graduate, Engineer Trainee. 
EE, EEE, ECE, CSE, Civil 

Above 18 years 
60% or more than 60% 

2022 to 2024 
Site as well as Official work 

14000 to 18000, as per Interview 
Based. 

10 

09.03.2324 

Princ1pal BTT Polytechn1r 
Getlatu, Ranchi 
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