

BITT POLYTECHNIC

Getlatu, Ranchi- 835217

BITT-P/NOTICE/2023 - 24/ 10907 Date: 06-03-24

NOTICE

Regarding Employment Drive schedule with M/s Aspen Enggicon Pvt. Ltd. On 9th March, 2024 for Diploma Holder (Passing Year -2022, 2023 & 2024)

With reference to letter no. JUT -651/2021/307, Dated: 05.03.2024 sent by Jharkhand University of Technology, Ranchi and the subject cited above, Jharkhand University of Technology, Ranchi is organizing a Campus Placement for Diploma students in the following Branches:

1.Civil Engineering

2. Computer Science

3. Electrical Engineering

- 4. Electrical & Electronics Engineering
- 5. Electronics and communication Engineering

The placement drive is schedule on 9th March, 2024 at 10:00 AM in premises of Jharkhand University of Technology, Ranchi. The process of placement is through presentation and followed by interview. Details of the company is attached herewith for your kind information.

Ferracon Lan Principal

Principal Gettatu, Ranchi

BITT Polytechnic

Copy to,

- 1. Hon'ble Chairman, BITTGOI
- 2. Principal
- 3. Assistant Registrar
- 4. All HoDs
- 5. Controller of Examinations
- 6. Accounts Department
- 7. Workshops
- 8. Library
- 9. Notice Board
- 10. Website
- 11. File

Details of the Company

SI.No.	Name of the Organization	Aspen Enggicon Pvt. Ltd.
1	CIN No.	U45303JH2015PTC003010
2	Total No. of Employee	22
3	Turn Over	5 Crore
4	Locations	Ranchi, Jharkhand.
5	Course Name	Electrical, ECE, CS, Civil.
6	Roles & Responsibility	Graduate, Engineer Trainee.
7	Branch Required	EE, EEE, ECE, CSE, Civil
8	Age Bar	Above 18 years
9	Percentage	60% or more than 60%
10	Year of Passing	2022 to2024
11	Job Details	Site as well as Official work
12	Salary and Benefits	14000 to 18000, as per Interview
		Based.
13	No. of Candidates	10
14	Date of Interview	09.03.2324

Keme La

Principal BITT Polytechnic Getlatu, Ranchi